

S.C.02(04)2024 CIS 48 of 2024
CNR WBSP04-000239-2024
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.3 dated 28-08-2024

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.
All the three accused persons on court bail, are absent without steps.
There is a resolution of local bar of not to pass adverse order.
Accordingly matter is adjourned.
The surety/sureties are directed to produce the accused persons on the next date.
To 19-11-2024 for consideration of charge.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.