

S.C.02(04)2024 CIS 48 of 2024
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no 6 dated 11-7-2025

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.
Ld PP in charge is present. No steps taken by the accused and none appeared inspite of repeated calls. Hence, issue WA against the accused.
To 28-08-2025 for ER of WA.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.